

CNR-WBBD16-004400-2020

02-08-2021

No steps taken as per resolution of local bar.

JM 3rd court is in-charge as regular PO is on leave.

As per the order of Ld. District Judge being No. 104 (G) dated 31-05-2021, this court is functioning in restricted manner due to Covid-19.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

To 02-09-2021 for payment.

D/C by me

J.M 4 th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO Code. WB1159)
I/C

J.M 4 th Court,Paschim Bardhaman
(JO no. WB1159)
I/C